2005

Group A

1.

2
3.
4

Ké&Pa City
NO6mme United
Saku Sporting
FC Ajax Tdlinn

Group B

1.

Harju JK

2. TiPS
3.
4

JK TalinnaKalev
FC LevadiaE.L.

Group C

1.

FC Volyn

2. | K TdlinnaKaev 2006
3.
4

JK Merkuur-Juunior

FC Helios Voru

Group D

1.

2
3.
4

Tartu JK Tammeka
FC Maardu

JK TallinnaKalev Jiri
FC Flora
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13-2
7-1
5-8
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7-0
3-3
5-6
1-7
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20-1
6-4

0-9
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+/-
5-0
1-1
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1-3
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